
2023 TIGER SPRING SPORTS FACILITIES

(Baseball, Soccer, Softball, Track)

TICKETING INFORMATION
Tickets can be purchased online or at the gate on the day of the event. Gates open 1 hour
prior to the event.

● gobentonvilletigers.com
● Bentonville Tiger APP

LIVESTREAM INFORMATION
Some Events will be livestreamed on the Bentonville Athletics Network.  Check the
website/APP for events on the network.

● gobentonvilletigers.com
● Bentonville Tiger APP

VISITING TEAM INFORMATION
● All fans will enter on the main entrance at the facility - clearly marked with ENTER.
● It is practice to restrict access to only students in uniform and other bonafide school and game

officials to the playing surface.
● Locker Rooms will not be available.
● We will have Trainers at the events (Varsity events)

QUESTIONS, contact:

Scott Passmore Chris Hutchens
District Athletic Director BHS Athletic Director
spassmore@bentonvillek12.org chutchens@bentonvillek12.org
Administration (479) 254-5000 Tiger Athletic Complex (479) 254-5170

https://www.gobentonvilletigers.com/
https://www.gobentonvilletigers.com/
mailto:chutchens@bentonvillek12.org
mailto:chutchens@bentonvillek12.org


2023 TIGER SPRING SPORTS FACILITIES

(Baseball, Soccer, Softball, Track)

SOFTBALL COMPLEX

Head Coach Kent Early
kearly@bentonvillek12.org

QUESTIONS, contact:

Scott Passmore Chris Hutchens
District Athletic Director BHS Athletic Director
spassmore@bentonvillek12.org chutchens@bentonvillek12.org
Administration (479) 254-5000 Tiger Athletic Complex (479) 254-5170

mailto:kearly@bentonvillek12.org
mailto:chutchens@bentonvillek12.org
mailto:chutchens@bentonvillek12.org


2023 TIGER SPRING SPORTS FACILITIES

(Baseball, Soccer, Softball, Track)

BASEBALL COMPLEX

Head Coach Todd Abbott
tabbott@bentonvillek12.org

QUESTIONS, contact:

Scott Passmore Chris Hutchens
District Athletic Director BHS Athletic Director
spassmore@bentonvillek12.org chutchens@bentonvillek12.org
Administration (479) 254-5000 Tiger Athletic Complex (479) 254-5170

mailto:tabbott@bentonvillek12.org
mailto:chutchens@bentonvillek12.org
mailto:chutchens@bentonvillek12.org


2023 TIGER SPRING SPORTS FACILITIES

(Baseball, Soccer, Softball, Track)

SOCCER/TRACK COMPLEX

Soccer
Head Girls Coach Steve Porter
sporter@bentonvillek12.org
Head Boys Coach Mike Devaney
mdevaney@bentonvillek12.org

Track & Field
Head Girls Coach Randy Ramaker
rramaker@bentonvillek12.org
Head Boys Coach Mike Power
mpower@bentonvillek12.org

QUESTIONS, contact:

Scott Passmore Chris Hutchens
District Athletic Director BHS Athletic Director
spassmore@bentonvillek12.org chutchens@bentonvillek12.org
Administration (479) 254-5000 Tiger Athletic Complex (479) 254-5170

mailto:sporter@bentonvillek12.org
mailto:mdevaney@bentonvillek12.org
mailto:rramaker@bentonvillek12.org
mailto:mpower@bentonvillek12.org
mailto:chutchens@bentonvillek12.org
mailto:chutchens@bentonvillek12.org

